
echt öcher senf Durchschnittlicher 
Nährwert je 100 Gramm

Energie    kcal
                 Kj

Fett
gesätt. Fettsäuren

Kohlenhydrate
davon Zucker

Eiweiß
Salz

183,36
767,29

5,75
8,30
4,60

20,36
13,46

2,22

Inhaltsstoffe: Wasser, 
SENF, Essig, Knoblauch, 
Zucker, Bärlauch, Salz, 
Kurkuma, Öl, Gewürze > 3%

Mindestens
haltbar bis: 
siehe 
Boden/Deckel

Hersteller:
  

CARDAMOME
  

Inhaber:
Ralf Niewöhner
Jakobstr. 70
52064 Aachen

Inhalt:
190 ml  e

Hexenzwiebel
knoblauch

www.cardamome.de


